©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
August, 2011 − Rev. P2
1 Publication Order Number:
ASM3P1819N/D
ASM3P1819N
Product Preview
Low Power Mobile VGA EMI
Reduction IC

6
Table 6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Type Temperature
ASM3P1819NF−08−ST 3P1819NF 8−Pin SOIC, Tube, Pb Free Commercial
ASM3P1819NF−08−SR 3P1819NF 8−Pin SOIC, Tape and Reel, Pb Free Commercial
ASM3P1819NG−08−ST 3P1819NG 8−Pin SOIC, Tube, Green Commercial
ASM3P1819NG−08−SR 3P1819NG 8−Pin SOIC, Tape and Reel, Green Commercial
ASM3I1819NF−08−ST 3I1819NF 8−Pin SOIC, Tube, Pb Free Industrial
ASM3I1819NF−08−SR 3I1819NF 8−Pin SOIC, Tape and Reel, Pb Free Industrial
ASM3I1819NG−08−ST 3I1819NG 8−Pin SOIC, Tube, Green Industrial
ASM3I1819NG−08−SR 3I1819NG 8−Pin SOIC, Tape and Reel, Green Industrial
ASM3P1819NF−08−TT 3P1819NF 8−Pin TSSOP, Tube, Pb Free Commercial
ASM3P1819NF−08−TR 3P1819NF 8−Pin TSSOP, Tape and Reel, Pb Free Commercial
ASM3P1819NG−08−TT 3P1819NG 8−Pin TSSOP, Tube, Green Commercial